Deliverables: 

The consul.tant shall provide the following reports: 
The Statutory Audit will be carried out at the following offices of WBFBC Society. 

Offices/Unit No of Unit Location 

Project Management Unit (PMU) 1 Kolkata 

8. Estimated Rate is'{ 25,000.00/-{Twenty-five thousand rupees) only (inclusive of all taxes). 

9. Signing of Agreement and Issue of Work Order: The successful bidder should submit an 
acceptance letter within two weeks from the date of receipt of the 'Letter of Acceptance'. If the 
same is not executed within two weeks, the bidder may be held as non- responsive and, in such